Monmon	Bryen	ASSIG	ENMENT (Office)			
From (Person		of	CTI	Da	c/1100 29/119613	0.36 pm
Estimated Co			Bill to:			'
To Inspect V	STTP RES / OD RES	0 1 -			01-010(11	1.500
			1329K		SLW 96964	
at Workshop	200	in Hock		Tel:	6542819	1
of	31k 10.	AMK	nd park 2A	# 01-05	706	
Policy No:	DMPCSM 30:	1239180	Claim No:	SHMI	10203482	•
Sum Insured:			Excess:			
Make of Veh (Client's Record			4,1	D.0) os 10/ po 10	2
		(un)			011-1001	1
	/ REP. / REV 24 HR	S'M'	1	1	I.O.D. Endorsement:	-
Date/Time; I	10pm@ 29/119	Person Conta	cted: tynv	\ Velii	de Lour	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (-) Estiv	mate			
			9001728/24		Bun; adlille	7
		100	19001728/24		DOA: 24/1/9	
	31W 1001611				A STATE OF THE STA	
	21W-1946M					

*82

From . Date:	Veh Ho SHD 4329 K Vi Regn. Nov 2015
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry (Taxi) Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
	Make: Hyundai I40 ac 1685
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hyundai I40 c.c 1685 Colour Blue A/C Insured/Std/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s	Sp.Reading 520317 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Eng/No: D4FDF4564142
Insured	CINO: KMHLB41UMGU080603
Policy No.	Gen. Cond. (co) / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Interded / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / SRim / STD A/Rim or
Make of Veh;	
	Tyre Size: F: 305 60 C.U.
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	0 -
repair at the time of inspection.	
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. S mm R/Bal. S mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	1000
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	0)
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
. Vehick	e: IN/OUT Ken
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Octor/ Instruction Chance Texping RLW Octors 19 January 2/5 122	96964 2081- 1-70 9 days or m (Red 8659.66, 4)
RE(CEIVED 0 1 MAR 2019
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee
n : Final Report	Transportation
	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ s+RS _SI
12) 1/3- typist	Interview (\$) Photos
Panert Format : Merimen	Tech lovs (\$) Ober
realizate i commercia	Weekend is
Lump Sum / LB.1: (\$ 12,200 2)	110

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified		Adj Assigned	Arty-Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	29 Jan 2019		29 Jan 2019 12:36 Assign				New Assignr Cancel Case	nent
	Main	Re	eference	CI	aim Details	Docume	nts	Show All

M	ain	Reference		Claim Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DETAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:								
Main Claimant:	COMFORT TRANS	PORTATION PTE	LTD					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHD4329K			Date of Loss:	24/01/201	9 17:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / SNM19D20	00482		Policy/Cover Note No.:				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLW9696U			Policy No. (Claimant):				
				Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Soon Hock Motor 64836016	Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk	10 Ang Mo Kid	Industrial Park 2A,	#01-05/06 A	MK Autopoint, 56	8047 Ang Mo Kio	Tel:
Handling Insurer:	China Taiping In	surance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6389 611	1 [Handle	ed by Irene Tay	Hui Ping - 63898	5192]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consult	tants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	3561 [Final Rpt	due 11/02	2/2019]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE SURVEY A	ND REVERT						
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIVED)				V	iew All Compos	e Case Mail
There are no	mail for this case.							
	TATED TACKE				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
ALL ASSOC	TALED LASKS					The second secon		

MCD619012215 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Layang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 25/01/2010 16:19 SUBMITTED BY: Huang XiaoYan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misropresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be (orwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made evaluable upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ledgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the erchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available eforesald.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	3,554,665		
Date Of Report	25/01/2019 16:19			
Date Of Accident	24/01/2019 17:50			
Exact Location Of Accident	UPPER BUKIT TIMAH RD TWDS CHO	A CHU KANG		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	SHD4329K	314		
Insured/Policyholder			136	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE L	.TD		
Co Reg No	199303821R			
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG			
Mobile Phone No				
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768			63
Vehicle Particulars				
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI			
Model	140			
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used time of accident	f at			
Are you claiming under your own insurance poli for repair to your vehicle?	cy NO			
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY			
Vehicle Category	TAXI			
Insurance Company	W 25			
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LT			
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT			
Fleet Policy	YES			
Policy Number	D-18088936MFSH			
Cover Note Number	- 80	n 1400 1801		20
Driver		80 (88)	88 ±0	0.00
Name of Driver	LOH YEOW SENG			
NRIC No	S1337088E			
Date Of Birth	21/07/1958			
Occupation	OUTDOOR			
Date Of Driving Pass	14/11/1979			
Driving Experience	39 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS			
Gender	MALE			

(LOCAL) +65-92378188

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 325 SERANGOON AVENUE 3 #03-302

Postcode

550325

1 0310000

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTTIER - ING DIGITE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

Number of Passengers (including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: -

87003

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

SERANGOON N.P.C

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/201912582050

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

.

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLW9696U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Remarks/ Reasons:

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NG WUAN CHIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8204483C

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

FRT RIGHT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LOH YEOW SENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

PAIN ON BACK AND NECK. ON 5 DAYS MC.

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHD4329K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudlate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 25.01.2019@1500HRS NRIC/FIN No.: June Tan

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

SKETCH PLAN	A- SHD 4329K B- SLW 9696V
-Along Upper Bukit Timah Road twds Choa Chu Kang	

(
Refer to atta	achment: T/20190125/2050

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 25.01.2019@1500HRS

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.: June Tan





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190125/2050

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon N.P.C 50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 556129

Tel No: 1800-4880999

REPORTO	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT	2	
Date/Time Report Made: 25/01/2019 12:55			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 27
		ilara - College		
Name of	Informant: OW SENG		Address: APT BLK 325 SERANGOON / SINGAPORE 550325	
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / S133708	38E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92378188
National		£	Email:	
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 60 21/07/1958			Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:
Occupati Taxi driv			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

seneralintor	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	dent	Date/Time of	Type of Location:
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Accident: 24/01/2019 17:50	Straight Road
UPPER BUK	1 Traveling Toward IT TIMAH ROAD KANG ROAD Timah Road turning	Road 2 left to Choa Chu Kang R Road Surface: Dry	oad	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Colli	sion: ving Vehicles - Hea	d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Vehicle No	Nivoe was	Makez	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SHD4329K	Car	HYUNDAI	140	Blue	Seriously Damaged	1
SLW9696U	Car	PORSCHE		White	Slightly Damaged	1





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190125/2050

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon N.P.C 50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 556129

Tel No: 1800-4880999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 24 January 2019 at about 1750hrs, I was driving my vehicle bearing SHD4329K along Upper Bukit Timah Road with a passenger on board. I slow down the speed as I was approaching the traffic junction to Choa Chu Kang Road. Suddenly I felt an impact from the rear. Thus, I alighted to make a check and discovered one white Porsche bearing SLW9696U had collided onto the rear of my vehicle.

The driver, Ng Wuan Chin, of the white Porsche asked if my passenger and I require medical attention and we both informed that we are alright. Thus, we did not contact police or ambulance for assistance.

We then exchanged particulars and left the scene.

On 25 January 2019 at about 1030hrs, I pain on my back and shoulder. Thus, I went to A Life Clinic Pte Ltd for check-up. I was then issued with a 5 days Medical Certificate dated 25 January 2019 to 29 January 2019. That is all.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20190125/2050

Police Station Of Origin:
Serangoon N.P.C
50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE
556129 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-4880999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 TOH RUI YUN	Signature of miorinant.
Signature Of Interpreter: / Not applicable	Date/Time: 25/01/2019 12:55
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	Sing trains

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHD 4329K

DATE : 25.01.2019

TEL: : 6542 5119

VI				5 217400
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
MODEL	: HYUNDAI i40		1 00 12 0000	
MAKE	•		. 0542 5112	Ohina caipi

DEL	: HYUNDAI i40	FAX	: 6542		Α.	mount	-)
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Uni	t Price		2,174.90	
	Boot Lid Frc			1			
	Boot Lid Rubber de and			24 2000	S	96.50	
	Boot Lid Hinge (LH/RH)		S	142.30	\$	284.60	
	Boot Lid Lock Upper 44				S	102.00	_
	Boot Lid Lock Lower 5+				\$	31.70	_
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem الحد		1		S	28.70	_
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate + Lec		1		S	27.90	
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH) chack broker		S	565.60	S	1,131.20	_
	Boot Lid Trimboard determed			- 1	S	116.40	
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) No				S	11.00	_
	Bootlid Moulding be cack		1	- 4	S	85.00	
	Bootlid i40 Emblem Nac				S	27.90	
	Bootlid Lower Garnish baker		1		\$	227.90	
	Rear Bumper broken				\$	553.00	_
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement broken			\$250\$41.850±0	\$	428.40	2500000
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 44		S	80.30	S	160.60	
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs N4C			~	S	22.00	711 772
	Rear Bumper Bracket Was briken ols No		S	(35.60))\$	71.20	
	Rear Bumper Sponge +				S	118.40	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover distand				\$	228.00	
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH) CVANC				\$	30.60	
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH) broken creek		S	697.80	S	1,395.60	1
	Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (LH) Dented				\$	226.50	1
	Rear Panel Buc				S	526.70	
	Rear Panel Garnish deques				S	57.70	
	Rear Panel Lower Panel Deuts				\$	495.50	
	Spare Tyre Holder				S	248.00	
	Tail Lamp Panel Top (LH)				S	545.90	
	Spare Tyre Panel Dental	1			\$	852.80	0.000
	Spare Tyre Panel Cushion				S	209.05	- 22
	Rear Towing Hook				5	94.60	
	Member Assy- Rear Floor Centre Hall				\$	570.40	5000
	Exhaust Pipe Insulator HH		S	58.55	S	117.10	X
	Exhaust Silencer HIS MA OIS NH		S	(967.70)	s	1,935.40	4
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger Ha	7 20	S	58.55	S	117.10	×
	Exhaust Pipe Centre		4		S	730.10	*
	Rear Fender With Housing (LH) BAL		1		\$	4,736.80	9 0.000
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH) NA				\$	169.30	
	Rear Fender Air-Duct Ha		15	684.15	S	51.60	
	Rear Fender Trim Board (LH) 154		1,5	3 B	S	188.75	1
	Rear Windscreen Moulding LL		12	684.15 .547.32	\$	28.30	-
	SUB TOTAL	L			s	19,255.70	7
	LESS 20%	57			S	3,851.14	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	L			S	15,404.56	5

SHD 4329K

		SHD 4329K			
)ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Aı	nount
Zty	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker Hac			\$	30.00
	Rear No.Plate Cleck			S	25.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor D-	4		S	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat downed		286.70	S	50.00
	Rear Windscreen Sealant He		28610	S	46.00
				s	286.70
	Labour Charge			s	2,000.00
	Panel Beating			S	1,500.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	50.00
	Wiring Charge			S	100.00
	Tuff Kote			S	150.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			S	120.00
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass		2 - 20	S	120.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		2230.00	S	150.00
	Remove/Refix Fuel Tank	1		s	300.00
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe))	S	480.00
	Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code		Y	3	400.00
	TOTAL LABOUR	t		\$	4,970.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL 29/01/249 @ 1615 h. HIM Andrew HISNIM 4 days Tyan	_	20,859.66	\$	20,661.26
	29/01/219 @ 1615ha		20,859.66 15064.02		
	HA ANDROL	C 20	.60 110		
	LISMA -	Supp		-	
	2 days		15262.42		
	1 Man		137	,	
	2tt Andro		15262.42	1	
	8				
	the Repai	irer of the fol	hence notify dwing:		
	To resurve To display Parts price	ey before/after s damaged part(es are subject to	pray painting s) during resurvey confirmation		
	Third part	y survey is on a	"Vithout Prejudice" basis		
	Suppleme	medification(s) entary item(s) m to final approva	ust be resurveyed <u>and</u> if from Insurance Company	,	
	Acknowled Signature: Date:	ged by Repaire			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 4329K (Supplementary)

DATE: 11.02.2019

MAKE

Qty Parts Description Rear Spare Tyre Bracket	SUB TOTAL LESS 20%	Турс	Unit Price	S	248.00
	SUB TOTAL				
		1 '		\$	248.00
	100 miles 100 mi			S	49.60
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ (198.40
	DISCOUNTED TO ITAL				
1 , ~~					
1 26	Auto				
7	2 Auto	1			
	7	1			
4					

	,				
	22				
				- 1	
Į.					
				1	
				- 1	
1					
1				- 1	
\$3 ()			1		
1		1	1		
1					
			1		
This is an initial estimate ba	and an administration	of the abov	e vehicle. The fina	l repair	quantum wi
This is an initial estimate be be prepared after the vehicle	sed on a visual inspection	or are above	sointed by the incu	rance co	ompany.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19001922/DVD3N2

Date:

04/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN30723918000

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHD4329K

Insured Vehicle No:

SLW9696U

Date of Loss:

24/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D200482

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD4329K

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A) 26/11/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

D4FDFU564142 KMHLB41UMGU080603

520317 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Blue

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Front Left Side:

Campeon 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Campeon 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Campeon 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Campeon 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 15,889.66 0.00	Adjuster's 13,032.42 0.00	2,857.24 0.00	Diff % 17.98
Miscellaneous Items	4,970.00	2,230.00	2,740.00	55.13
Labour Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	20,859.66	15,262.42 12,200.00	5,597.24	26.83
(\$\$)	20,859.66	12,200.00	8,659.66	41.51
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,460.18	854.00	606.18	41.51
Nett Amount (S\$)	22,319.84	13,054.00	9,265.84	41.51

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/01/2019

Date Inspected:

29/01/2019 Inspected At:

Nett Amount (S\$)

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND. PARK 2A,

#03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

9.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Mar 2019)

Parts:

143

HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHD4329K)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	Service -	*BOOT LID	Buckled	2,174.90 FL	
2	1		*BOOT LID RUBBER	Deformed	96.50 FL	*96.50 FL
3	2		*BOOT LID HINGE (LH/RH)	Repair	284.60 FL	*-FL
4	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Bent	102.60 FL	*102.60 FL
5	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Bent	31.70 FL	*31.70 FL
6	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	28.70 FL	*28.70 FL
	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	27.90 FL	*27.90 FL
7 8	2		*BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH)	Cracked/Broken	1,131.20 FL	*1,131.20 FL
	1		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD	Deformed	116.40 FL	*116.40 FL
9 10	10		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS	Necessary	11.00 FL	*11.00 FL
11	1		*BOOTLID MOULDING	Cracked	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
12	1		*BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM	Necessary	27.90 FL	*27.90 FL
13	1		*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH	Broken	227.90 FL	
14	1		*REAR BUMPER	Broken	553.00 FL	*553.00 FL
	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Broken	428.40 FL	*428.40 FL
15 16	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	160.60 FL	
47	40		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
17 18	10 1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	N/s Broken/ O/s Not Necessary	71.20 FL	*35.60 FL
40			*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	118.40 FL	*118.40 FL
19	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Distorted	228.00 FL	*228.00 FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH)	Cracked	30.60 FL	*30.60 FL
21	1		*TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)	Cracked/Broken	1,395.60 FL	*1,395.60 FL
22	2		*TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (LH)	Dented	226.50 FL	*226.50 FL
23	1000		*REAR PANEL	Buckled	526.70 FL	*526.70 FL
24	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Deformed	57.70 FL	*57.70 FL
25	1		*REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL	Dented	495.50 FL	*495.50 FL
26	1		*SPARE TYRE HOLDER	Not Necessary	248.00 FL	*-FL
27	1		*TAIL LAMP PANEL TOP (LH)	Not Necessary	545.90 FL	*- FL
28	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Dented	852.80 FL	*852.80 FL
29	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION	Not Necessary	209.05 FL	
30	1		*REAR TOWING HOOK	Not Necessary	94.60 FL	
31	1		*MEMBER ASSY-REAR FLOOR CENTRE	Not Necessary	570.40 FL	*-FL
32	1			Not Necessary	117.10 FL	
33	2		*EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	N/s Bent/O/s Not	1,935.40 FL	
34	1		*EXHAUST SILENCER	Necessary		
			*EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	Not Necessary	117.10 FI	. *-FL
35			*EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE	Bent	730.10 FI	*730.10 FL
36			*REAR FENDER WITH HOUSING (LH)	Buckled		*4,736.80 FL
37				Not Necessary	169.30 F	
38			*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH)	Not Necessary	51.60 F	
39 40			*REAR FENDER AIR-DUCT *REAR FENDER TRIM BOARD (LH)	Bent	188.75 F	2.5

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition F	Repairer's	Amount
navi	-		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	28.30 FL	*28.30 FL
41	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET	Bent	248.00 FL	*248.00 FL
42 43	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
			STICKER *REAR NO PLATE	Cracked	25.00 FS	
44	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSES ENSOR	Damaged	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
45	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Deformed	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
46	1	6=	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	46.00 FS	*46.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	рап. 5-	Sporedi. E-Eistherholdo	Sub Total (S\$)	19.790.40	16,218.85
			- List Item Discount of	on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	3,900.74	3,186.43
				Total Parts (S\$)	15,889.66	13,032.42
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items	. 10000000	2 000 00	1,000.00
1	PANEL BEATING	New	2,000.00	900.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	1,500.00	
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	40.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	150.00	80.00
6	REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	80.00
0	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	40.00
,	REMOVE/REFIX FUEL TANK	New	150.00	0.00
8	7. A 77 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	New	300.00	60.00
9	REMOVE/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE	New	480.00	0.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	4,970.00	2,230.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >